CITY OF PATASKALA, OHIO

City of Pataskala Administrative Offices www.cityofpataskalaohio.gov



621 West Broad Street Suite 2B Pataskala, Ohio 43062 Telephone: 740-927-2021 Fax: 740-927-0228

PUBLIC NOTICE

RESOLUTION 2022-001 A resolution authorizing all actions necessary to effect a Governmental Natural Gas Aggregation Program with opt-out provisions, pursuant to R.C. 4929.26, and directing the Licking County Board of Elections to submit a ballot question to the electors.

Failed January 3, 2022

RESOLUTION 2022-002 A resolution authorizing all actions necessary to effect a Governmental Electricity Aggregation Program with opt-out provisions pursuant to R.C. 4928.20 and directing the Licking County Board of Elections to submit a ballot question to the electors. Failed January 3, 2022

RESOLUTION 2022-003 A resolution authorizing and directing the City Administrator to execute a contract, with American Structurepoint, Inc. To perform engineering design and bidding services for the Cable Road Bridge Improvements Project.

Passed January 3, 2022

RESOLUTION 2022-004 A resolution authorizing and directing the City Administrator to execute a contract with BK Layer, LLC. For construction services for the State Route 310 Interconnect Project.

Passed January 3, 2022

RESOLUTION 2022-005 A resolution authorizing and directing the City Administrator to execute a contract with Prime Construction Management & Survey for construction administration and construction inspection services for the Jefferson Street Waterline Project.

Passed January 3, 2022

Kathy M. Hoskinson Clerk of Council